In-line diaphragm seals 1530
with connection DIN 11851
20
15
-0
1-
20

e
Page 2 / 2Data sheet A43. D1.231
Ordering example
In-line diaphragm seal, DN 25
Option: Electropolished, Ra ≤ 0.5 µm (except welding)
Filling fluid LRS1: Vaseline (-15 ... +150 °C, FDA conform)
Connection example Dimension chart
1  Separator body
2  Union nut F DIN 11851
3  Gasket G DIN 11851
4  Pipe with cone socket
    fitting
DN A L h G S Weight kg Inner
shape
10 28 x 1/8 140 22 G ¼ 17 0.6 4-sided
15 34 x 1/8 130 27 G ¼ 17 0.8 4-sided
20 44 x 1/6 130 32 G ½ 27 1.3 4-sided
25 52 x 1/6 130 39 G ½ 27 1.7 6-sided
32 58 x 1/6 130 41 G ½ 27 2.0 6-sided
40 65 x 1/6 120 51 G ½ 27 2.2 6-sided
50 78 x 1/6 100 51 G ½ 27 2.3 6-sided
65 95 x 1/6 100 60 G ½ 27 3.0 8-sided
80 110 x 1/4 100 68 G ½ 27 3.4 8-sided
100 130 x 1/4 100 78 G ½ 27 4.0 8-sided
Dimensions